0 1142

.n \$40.00

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
Hiroto Sugahara	05/29/2006	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Brother Kogyo Kabushiki Kaisha				
Street Address:	15-1 Naeshiro-cho,				
Internal Address:	Mizuho-ku,				
City:	Nagoya-shi, Aichi-ken				
State/Country:	JAPAN				
Postal Code:	467-8561				

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11420843

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)639-7890

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202 639-7700

Email: james.arpin@bakerbotts.com

Correspondent Name: Baker Botts, LLP

Address Line 1: 1299 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW

Address Line 2: The Warner

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20004-2400

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 076376.0357

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Timothy J. Churna

Total Attachments: 1

source=assignment0357SFXE6F#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 017690 FRAME: 0841

ASSIGNMENT

		(1)	<u> Hiroto</u>	SUGAHAF	RA		(5)			
(1-8)	insert	(2)	ı				(6)	· · ·		
	Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(3)		•			(7)			
		(4)				·	(8)			
				ideration of the s ne undersigned, t		•		-		-
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9)	BROTHER KOGYO KABUSHIKI KAISHA							
(10)	Insert Address of Assignee	(10)	15-1, Naeshiro-cho, Mizuho-ku, Nagoya-shi, Aichi-ken 467-8561 JAPAN							
			(hereinaite as defined provisional	r designated as t l in 35 U.S.C. § l, non-provisional, tensions, reissues	he Assigne 100, in the divisional,	e) the enti invention, continual	re right, and in on, sub	title and interest all applications stitute, and reiss	for the United for patent inc ue application	States of Americating any and (s), and all Lette
(11)	insert identification of invention	• •	Попр	-DROPLET J	ETTING	APPAR/	ATUS			
	such as Title, Case Number, or Foreig Application Number	n	(Attorney	Docket No.						
			for which ti	ne undersigned ha	as (have) ex	ecuted ar	applica	tion for patent in	the United Sta	ites of America
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of	(12)	on _	May 29,	2006					
13)	Application Alternative	(13)	U.S. applic	ation Serial Num	ber	11/4	20,84	1 3		
10)	identification for filed applications	(.4)	filed			30,	2006			
iny appl he Assignation of examinated Single of the inited Single of the free me which man	_	agreei is or divissible in agreei emation agree d Unite hereb esid ap ey the h, hereb)	s) to execution thereon obtaining of some convention of States party authorized plication(s) entire intention of convention intention of convention intention of convention intention of convention of convention of convention in	te all papers neces if, or any patent of avidence and goin te all papers and ton for Protection in all affirmative itent to the Assign to the said Assign est herein assign e firm of BAKER comply with the re	essary in co or reissue all ng forward v documents of Industria acts which nee. b) the Comri pnee, as As ned, and the BOTTS LL ulas of the I	pplication in with such list and perform in may be in may be in missioner esignes of at he has United Sta	traced the terference of the t	ereon, for the in- ice, act which may b- ir agreements, ny to obtain, mai its to issue any re interest, and I ave) not execute eert on this assign int and Trademai	vention, and to e necessary in intain or confin and all Letters hereby covena ed, and will no nment any furti rk Office for rea	o cooperate with n connection with m by reissue or s Patents of the arts that he has ot execute, any ther identification
	In witness whereof,	execu	ted by the I	indersigned on	the date(s)	opposite	the und	lersigned name	(s).	
Date	May 29,	2006						- Nugario		
Date		•								
Date										
Date		_								
Date				Name of i	nventor _					(SEAL)
Date	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							<u></u>		
Date				Name of 1	inventor _				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 	(SEAL)
Date				Name of I	inventor _		_			(SEAL)

PATENT REEL: 017690 FRAME: 0842

RECORDED: 05/30/2006